Position

Chief
Captain
Captain
Engineer
Engineer
Engineer
Captain
Engineer
Engineer
Engineer
Engineer
Engineer
Engineer
Assistant Chief
Captain

Other Positions Held Special District

Linda Fire Protection District
Linda Fire Protection District
Linda Fire Protection District
Linda Fire Protection District
Linda Fire Protection District
Linda Fire Protection District
Linda Fire Protection District
Linda Fire Protection District
Linda Fire Protection District
Linda Fire Protection District
Linda Fire Protection District
Linda Fire Protection District
Linda Fire Protection District
Linda Fire Protection District

Linda Fire Protection District

Department Total Wages

Safety
Safety
Safety
Safety
Safety
Safety
Safety
Safety
Safety
Safety
Safety
Safety
Safety
Safety
Safety

$127,744
$90,082
$89,429
$84,887
$78,853
$74,437
$74,203
$73,237
$71,481
$70,380
$68,759
$68,047
$64,557
$14,705
$10,597

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$31,352
$41,468
$43,703
$28,561
$40,438
$38,690
$40,138
$38,323
$39,560
$25,141
$34,460
$42,521
$29,626

$0

$0



