Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief		Linda Fire Protection District	Safety	\$127,744	\$31,352
Captain		Linda Fire Protection District	Safety	\$90,082	\$41,468
Captain		Linda Fire Protection District	Safety	\$89,429	\$43,703
Engineer		Linda Fire Protection District	Safety	\$84,887	\$28,561
Engineer		Linda Fire Protection District	Safety	\$78,853	\$40,438
Engineer		Linda Fire Protection District	Safety	\$74,437	\$38,690
Captain		Linda Fire Protection District	Safety	\$74,203	\$40,138
Engineer		Linda Fire Protection District	Safety	\$73,237	\$38,323
Engineer		Linda Fire Protection District	Safety	\$71,481	\$39,560
Engineer		Linda Fire Protection District	Safety	\$70,380	\$25,141
Engineer		Linda Fire Protection District	Safety	\$68,759	\$34,460
Engineer		Linda Fire Protection District	Safety	\$68,047	\$42,521
Engineer		Linda Fire Protection District	Safety	\$64,557	\$29,626
Assistant Chief		Linda Fire Protection District	Safety	\$14,705	\$0
Captain		Linda Fire Protection District	Safety	\$10,597	\$0